
Planung „Rollierendes System“  

Unterrichtszeit 8.10 – 11.35 Uhr 

 
Tag 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
Klasse 
 

1a.1 1a.2 1b.1 1b.2 2a.1 2a.2 2b.1 2b.2 2c.1 2c.2 3a.1 3a.2 3b.1 3b.2 4a.1 4a.2 4b.1 4b.2 

 
Raum 
 

3a 4a 3b 4b 3a 4a 3b 4b 2c Betr. 3a 4a 3b 4b 4a 3a 4b 3b 

 
Lehrer 
 

 
Ri 

 
Schy 

 
Qu 

 
Ga 

 
Schy 

 
HeStu 

 
Schlü 

 
Hol 

 
Ga 

 
HacJ 

 
Ho 

 
Hack 

 
HeStu 

 
Die 

 
Hol 

 
Olb 

 
Qu 

 
Schy 

Termi-
ne 

11.5. 
15.5. 
25.5. 
29.5. 
8.6. 

16.6. 
22.6. 
26.6. 

 

11.5. 
15.5. 
25.5. 
29.5. 
8.6. 

16.6. 
22.6. 
26.6. 

 

11.5. 
15.5. 
25.5. 
29.5. 
8.6. 

16.6. 
22.6. 
26.6. 

 

11.5. 
15.5. 
25.5. 
29.5. 
8.6. 

16.6. 
22.6. 
26.6. 

 

12.5. 
18.5. 
26.5. 
3.6. 
9.6. 

17.6. 
23.6. 

 
 

12.5. 
18.5. 
26.5. 
3.6. 
9.6. 

17.6. 
23.6. 

 
 

12.5. 
18.5. 
26.5. 
3.6. 
9.6. 

17.6. 
23.6. 

 
 

12.5. 
18.5. 
26.5. 
3.6. 
9.6. 

17.6. 
23.6. 

 
 

12.5. 
18.5. 
26.5. 
3.6. 
9.6. 

17.6. 
23.6. 

 
 

12.5. 
18.5. 
26.5. 
3.6. 
9.6. 

17.6. 
23.6. 

 
 

13.5. 
19.5. 
27.5. 
4.6. 

10.6. 
18.6. 
24.6. 

 

13.5. 
19.5. 
27.5. 
4.6. 

10.6. 
18.6. 
24.6. 

 

13.5. 
19.5. 
27.5. 
4.6. 

10.6. 
18.6. 
24.6. 

 

13.5. 
19.5. 
27.5. 
4.6. 

10.6. 
18.6. 
24.6. 

 

7.5. 
8.5. 

14.5. 
20.5. 
28.5. 
5.6. 

15.6. 
19.6. 
25.6. 

7.5. 
8.5. 

14.5. 
20.5. 
28.5. 
5.6. 

15.6. 
19.6. 
25.6. 

7.5. 
8.5. 

14.5. 
20.5. 
28.5. 
5.6. 

15.6. 
19.6. 
25.6. 

7.5. 
8.5. 

14.5. 
20.5. 
28.5. 
5.6. 

15.6. 
19.6. 
25.6. 

 
Pau-
sen-
zeiten 

 
9.30 

 
9.45 

 
10.00 

 
10.15 

 
9.30 

 
9.45 

 
10.00 

 
10.15 

 
9.15 

 
10.30 

 
9.30 

 
9.45 

 
10.00 

 
10.15 

 
9.30 

 
9.45 

 
10.00 

 
10.15 

 


